
Порт

Порт

Порт 1 x 100-FX

/

2 x 10/100-TX

SC/ST

 ( )
20 ( )

12 VDC

2.4W

122 x 30 x 103  ( )
130 x 31 x 111  (

)

SVP-EC12
-20°C~60°C

12 VDC

12W

158 x 111 x 26

0°C~40°C 

8 x 10/100/1000-TX

1 x 1000-X SFP

5 x 10/100/1000-TX

135W

48 VDC

96W

225 x 121 x 

0.8

0°C~40°C 

8 x 10/100-TX, 1 x 1000-T

8 (15.4W)

5 x 10/100-TX

4 (15.4W)

48 VDC

48W

140 x 91 x 28

0°C~45°C 

4 (30W) 

5 x 10/100/1000-TX 5 x 10/100/1000-TX

4 (30W)

5W

48~57 VDC
( )

12~48 VDC
( )

135W

148 x 120 x 

 / 

-40°C~75°C

: 1310/1550nm
: 1310nm 

PoE

Ethernet-Коммутаторы

Примечание: (1)SVP-EC12 стойка высота  3U        

 

SVP-E2111 серия SVP-EC8200 SVP-EC9100P SVP-EC5100P SVP-E5212PpH-S-DR SVP-E5200PpH-DR SVP-E5200H-DR

10

Неуправляемые

Зависит от

Зависит от

Зависит от


